
OÖTRV Olympische Distanz Triathlon 2022

Landesmeisterschaft Damen

1 Aumair Susanne RC Grieskirchen 2:08:07,0

2 Weilguni Anja SV Gallneukirchen 2:12:11,0

3 Jegg Birgit ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 2:28:04,0

4 Hinum Nicole Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:32:13,0

5 Mayer Julia Bettina RC Grieskirchen 2:33:03,0

6 Linecker Patricia Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 2:41:32,0

W 24-29

1 Weilguni Anja SV Gallneukirchen 2:12:11,0

W 30-39

1 Aumair Susanne RC Grieskirchen 2:08:07,0

2 Linecker Patricia Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 2:41:32,0

W 40-49

1 Jegg Birgit ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 2:28:04,0

2 Hinum Nicole Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:32:13,0

3 Mayer Julia Bettina RC Grieskirchen 2:33:03,0

Olympische Distanz Triathlon Traun 07.08.2022



OÖTRV Olympische Distanz Triathlon 2022

Landesmeisterschaft Herren

1 Lukatsch Rafael TRI RUN Linz 1:50:43,0

2 Zechleitner David Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 1:58:15,0

3 Grabner Daniel Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 2:00:51,0

4 Peherstorfer Rainer SV Gallneukirchen 2:01:23,0

5 Goll Bernhard Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:03:06,0

6 Helmberger Christian PSV Tri-Linz 2:05:26,0

7 Weinberger Stefan PSV Tri-Linz 2:08:00,0

8 Fischereder Achim Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:09:11,0

9 Torau Werner ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 2:11:05,0

10 Sixt Julian Triathlon Mattigtal 2:13:48,0

11 Eckerstorfer Florian ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 2:15:32,0

12 Trink Hannes Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:16:11,0

13 Weiß Daniel TRI RUN Linz 2:17:17,0

14 Hofstätter Thomas SV Gallneukirchen 2:18:22,0

15 Konrad Andreas TRI RUN Linz 2:18:32,0

16 Scheutz Simon PSV Tri-Linz 2:20:13,0

17 Scholz Florian Union ASC Attersee West 2:20:56,0

18 Ratzenböck Jürgen FH OÖ Sports Team 2:22:46,0

19 Aumayr Matthias TriPower Freistadt 2:27:05,0

20 Seibert Harald SV Gallneukirchen 2:28:50,0

21 Jandl Arno TRI RUN Linz 2:34:28,0

22 Füreder Markus PSV Tri-Linz 2:36:33,0

23 Riepl Christoph sportteam-st.georgen 2:36:38,0

24 Schmidberger Klaus Triathlon ATSV Braunau 2:36:46,0

25 Lintner Robert FH OÖ Sports Team 2:38:27,0

26 Sixt Gerhard Triathlon Mattigtal 2:55:45,0

Olympische Distanz Triathlon Traun 07.08.2022



OÖTRV Olympische Distanz Triathlon 2022

M U 23

1 Lukatsch Rafael TRI RUN Linz 1:50:43,0

M 24-29

1 Weiß Daniel TRI RUN Linz 2:17:17,0

2 Scheutz Simon PSV Tri-Linz 2:20:13,0

M 30-39

1 Zechleitner David Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 1:58:15,0

2 Grabner Daniel Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 2:00:51,0

3 Peherstorfer Rainer SV Gallneukirchen 2:01:23,0

4 Weinberger Stefan PSV Tri-Linz 2:08:00,0

5 Fischereder Achim Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:09:11,0

6 Sixt Julian Triathlon Mattigtal 2:13:48,0

7 Eckerstorfer Florian ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 2:15:32,0

8 Ratzenböck Jürgen FH OÖ Sports Team 2:22:46,0

9 Aumayr Matthias TriPower Freistadt 2:27:05,0

10 Füreder Markus PSV Tri-Linz 2:36:33,0

Olympische Distanz Triathlon Traun 07.08.2022



OÖTRV Olympische Distanz Triathlon 2022

M 40-49

1 Goll Bernhard Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:03:06,0

2 Helmberger Christian PSV Tri-Linz 2:05:26,0

3 Torau Werner ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 2:11:05,0

4 Trink Hannes Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:16:11,0

5 Hofstätter Thomas SV Gallneukirchen 2:18:22,0

6 Scholz Florian Union ASC Attersee West 2:20:56,0

7 Jandl Arno TRI RUN Linz 2:34:28,0

8 Riepl Christoph sportteam-st.georgen 2:36:38,0

M 50-59

1 Konrad Andreas TRI RUN Linz 2:18:32,0

2 Seibert Harald SV Gallneukirchen 2:28:50,0

M 60-69

1 Schmidberger Klaus Triathlon ATSV Braunau 2:36:46,0

2 Lintner Robert FH OÖ Sports Team 2:38:27,0

3 Sixt Gerhard Triathlon Mattigtal 2:55:45,0

Olympische Distanz Triathlon Traun 07.08.2022


